
Fees Schedule and  
Business Regulations Notice 

2024

Domestic Students



Year Level Annual Fees
Annual 

Composite 
Fee

Full Payment* (3% 
discount)

By Quarterly 
Instalment

By Monthly 
Instalment (10)

Prep $20,929 $859 $21,134 $5,447 $2,179
1 $21,881 $859 $22,058 $5,685 $2,274
2 $23,608 $859 $23,733 $6,117 $2,447
3 $25,093 $1,476 $25,772 $6,642 $2,657
4 $26,513 $1,795 $27,459 $7,077 $2,831
5 $26,799 $2,304 $28,230 $7,276 $2,910
6 $27,090 $3,441 $29,615 $7,633 $3,053
7 $31,695 $2,373 $33,046 $8,517 $3,407
8 $32,633 $3,020 $34,583 $8,913 $3,565
9 $33,997 $3,321 $36,198 $9,330 $3,732
10# $33,997 $2,929 $35,818 $9,232 $3,693
11 $35,823 $1,591 $36,292 $9,354 $3,741
12 $35,823 $1,471 $36,175 $9,324 $3,729
# An additional Outdoor Education Camp Fee may apply

Overseas Full Fee Paying 
Students $46,102 Per year Lvl

Year Level Annual Fees
Annual 

Composite 
Fee

Full Payment (3% 
discount)

By Quarterly 
Instalment

By Monthly 
Instalment (10)

3YO - 3 days $15,750 $495 $15,758 $4,061 $1,625
3YO - 4 days $20,248 $651 $20,272 $5,225 $2,090
3YO - 5 days $23,953 $796 $24,007 $6,187 $2,475
4YO - 4 days $19,459 $651 $19,507 $5,028 $2,011
4YO - 5 days $23,164 $796 $23,241 $5,990 $2,396

Lesson Fees Lesson Rower Cox
Pair (30min) $614 Junior Season Cost $1,605 $877
Individual (30min) $835 Rowing Camp $412 $412
Individual (45min) $1,253 Inter Season Cost $1,989 $935
Individual (60min) $1,670 Rowing Camp $550 $550
Instrument Hire $167 Senior Season Cost $2,241 $935

(fees per semester) Rowing Camp $688 $688
(annual fees) (annual fees)

Lesson Fees Lesson Annual Fees Fees by term
Group (30min) $614 Beginner 1 class per term $751 $188
Individual (30min) $835 Level 1-3 1 class per term $1,025 $256
Individual (45min) $1,670 Level 1-3 2 classes per term $1,887 $471

(fees per semester) Level 4 2 classes per term $2,138 $535
Level 4 3 classes per term $2,934 $733

Strathcona Family Association (Annual Voluntary Contribution) $75 (per annum)

2024 Domestic Fee Schedule
FEE SCHEDULE

PLUS Composite fee per year Level

(CRICOS No: 00577C)

ELC FEES

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS
OSA Life Membership Fee (new students only - one off fee) $275
Voluntary Building Fund (Annual Tax Deductible Contribution) $1,000 (per annum)

* The annual full fee payment discount only applies where the total payment is made by 30th November 2023 (excluding International Students). 
The rounded discount above is calculated against the 2024 Tuition Fee and Composite Fee (less any sibling discounts or concessions if 
applicable).

MUSIC FEES ROWING FEES

SPEECH & EFFECTIVE 
COMMUNICATIONS FEES

RHYTHMIC GYM FEES



Domestic Payment Terms and Conditions  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fees & Levies 
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Annual Voluntary Contributions 

 

Annual Booklist/Other levies 

Early Learning Centre (ELC) 

 

Uniform / Second Hand Uniform Shop 

 

Technology 

  

https://edstart.com.au/strathcona


 

 

2024 Fees Policy & Business Regulations Notice 

 

 

Confirmation of Enrolment 
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